
8. terbit di UTHM dg
Marpuah_Widya

by Nur Kholis

Submission date: 18-Apr-2022 10:56AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1813155599
File name: 8._terbit_di_UTHM_dg_Marpuah_Widya.pdf (527.82K)
Word count: 3912
Character count: 23912



8

8



1

2

3

6

6
9



4

7

9







1



1



5

5





5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

8. terbit di UTHM dg Marpuah_Widya
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.readbag.com
Internet Source

bjihizielus.blogspot.com
Internet Source

gebreilbadin.blogspot.com
Internet Source

bowchickabowbowwav.blogspot.com
Internet Source

malaysiaperpaduan.blogspot.com
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

mte3012syazwan.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Jabatan Pendidikan Politeknik
Dan Kolej Komuniti
Student Paper

www.jpnin.gov.my
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


